1992 Top Dogs - Final Standings - Smooth Vizslas
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Open Derby Field Trials
Dog
Lutra's Miss Marple

Field Dog Excellent Tests
Dog
Onpoint's Oscardee Scent

Field Dog Tests

Dog

Ch Panderre's Hanging Judge TD
P G Espresso Fritz

Obedience

Dog

OTCH Ch If'n I'da Wendi of Witts End
Ch Melto's Catwatcher CDX
Riverbend Lady Is-A-Belle CDX

Ch Kalypso Must Be Magic CDX

Ch Kalypso Fireworks CDX FD

Show

Dog

Ch Panderre's Rozsdas Csilag (D)
Kastania Avia Steel Magnolia (B)
Kezdet's Adrian Buster (D)
Granmar's Little Beaver Lea (B)
Earmnescliffe's Chivas Regal (D)

* Official results as per CKC "Top Dogs"”

Points calculation: # dogs defeated multiplied by 4 (1st place), 3 (2nd), 2 (3rd), 1 (4th)

Owner(s)
E Wright

Owner(s)
M Noonan

Owner(s)
W Stott
P Geraneo

Owner(s)

D Witt

L Watson

A & M Daddario

J & H Coneybeare
J & H Coneybeare

Owner(s)

F Kriger

R Puryear, L Mickelson
S Dorosh

W Weatherall

P McGuinnes

Points

12

(points earned for first 3 scores this year)

Points

160

(points earned for first 3 scores this year)

Points

161
156

Ave
Score

194.5
188.2
195.0
195.2
186.8

# BB

HIT Points

3 61 *
21 *
17 *
16
8

Gp1 Gp2 Gp3
4 1

Gp4 Points

1
1
1

361 *
99 *
74 *
64 *
64 *



